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Professor Greg Simons 
Deputy Director of Medical Education  
greg.simons@buckingham.ac.uk 

 

Dr Ingrid Wallace 
GP Lead (Buckingham) 
ingrid.wallace@buckingham.ac.uk 

 

Dr Tom Broughton 
CSFC Course Lead (Buckingham) 
Tom.broughton@buckingham.ac.uk  
 

Dr Kate Robinson 
CSFC Course Lead and GP Lead (Crewe) 
Kate.robinson@buckingham.ac.uk 
 

Dr Ben Burgess 
Narrative Medicine Course Lead 
Ben.burgess@buckingham.ac.uk 
 

 

Dr Azhar Zafar 
Primary Care Block Lead (Buckingham)  
Azhar.zafar@buckingham.ac.uk 

 

Dr Amanda Wiglesworth 
Primary Care and Elderly Care Block Lead (Crewe) 
Amanda.wiglesworth@buckingham.ac.uk 

 

Mrs Caroline Robinson 
Placement Coordinator (Crewe) 

caroline.robinson@buckingham.ac.uk 

 

Mrs Alison Westbrook 
Placement Coordinator (Buckingham) 

alison.westbrook@buckingham.ac.uk 

Mrs Rachel Rymarz 
Faculty Manager 

Rachel.rymarz@buckingham.ac.uk 
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